- - - _-_-_- - - - - - - — — — — — — — — — —

|_
PART FIRST .
| T USED ‘
1855530—1 | D 122500-1 T—UNIT
1855530-2 | D E80G17—4 K—LUNIT
| - 1855530-3 | D 3545001 G—UNIT ‘
§ 185585304 | D 1225001 T—LNIT 7
= |
i A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
z 140 (Y I A 8577481 STRIPPER 70
| S /2\ TEMS NOT SHOWN 139 I I I 520451 CAM. INSERT I ‘
4] 138 1 1 - 1 - 22374-7 EXHALST. QUICK 23]
a A oL £.25% 1 1 1 1 - &73103-2 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSY 137 1 1 1 1 - 852246-1 CAM NALVE &7
| o 136 = 1 1 — 1 - 223041 MIPPLE. HEY 1/8 NPT B8 ‘
= A USE SEALANT PN 1-23415—35 AS SHOWN 1 11 T = 4633678 WASHER RAM 135 1 IR 8562871 FRAM 65
2 THIS 1 i1 = 5001251 WHSHER, LAMINATED 134 54
| = CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR & AFTER QUALIFICATION, DRILL AND PIN 1 11 1= 21009-2 SeR.SOC SET 1/4-30 ¥ 25 Lo 133 53 ‘
3 wiLL APPLY ITEM 2 TO ITEM 1 USING ITEM 172, 1 1 1 1 - 6a0191-1 PLUG,NVLON 132 [
< T T == ~TFETTAT 2 PLACES. (—4 ONLY) S 4516901 SPACER 131 T 1 1| - 1-23619-6 PIN.GROCVED 188 DIA 61
| VLETTER|HEIGHT SIZE LEMNGTH ESN 130 1 1 1 1 - 852295-1 LINK e ‘
2 CE .42 41s =o09RE_ 1 ITEM B9 TQ BE ATTACHED TO ITEM 85 AN 5926551 VALYVE ASSY 123 4 | &[4 [ 4] - 71G45-3 CRESCENT RING 53
E USING HOLES AS SHOWN IN VIEW B—B. R 2-21002-19 SCR. BUT HD 10-32 X .75 |12B 1 IR 4-73619-0 PIN,GROOVED, .188 DIA S8
| = Cc7|1.37 2)#22A 5209886-2 7| 2 |2 ]2 |- 3-21000-6 SCR. SOC HO 10-32 ¥ B2 [127 7 T 1] 1 < B50796-1 CLEVIS 7 [ ‘
= 03 [1 .29 =200B6— 1 & CANNCT RUN 2 WIRES ON LEADMAKER. 1 1 1 1 - 852274-1 FINGER.FEED 126 56
"é‘ : #20 1 1 1 1 - 461062-5 FEED FINGER ASSY 1285 5 5] 5 5 - 6710021 SCR..BUT.HD, 10-24%.25 55
| " D7 |1.24 #22 521368-1 10. SPRING LOADED TONKER (F/N 354853—1) 1 1 1 1 - 3-21001-4 SCREW. SOC HD CF 3/5-16 ¥ .86 LG 124 54 ‘
MUST BE USED WHEN RUNNING THE 1 1 1 1 - 8522851 AR FEED ASSY 123 1 1 1 1 - 852323-2 MOUNTAIR CYL. 53
CRIMP|sze P  FEED 5Z1388-2 APPLICATOR ON A LEADMAKER. T [ 1 1] = 21024-8 WASHER. LOCK. .38 122 T [ [ 1] = 8500971 ARM.PROT 52
| WIRE |.oso F 521084—2 121 N 1 1 1 - 8565441 ANVIL 51 ‘
7BO 2] 2|z 2 | - 1-23033-2 SCR., SOCHD. B-32¥.75 LOK-WEL 120 1 1 1 1 - gA5314-1 WR CYL.. 3/4 BORE ¥ 7718 51 50
INS, | 140 F 5217531 1139 1 1 1 1 - B52295-1 ROD.BACKUP 43
| insoLATIO WIRE 1 1 1 1 1 - 857253-1 ELADE.SLUG 118 48 ‘
RANGE RANGE 5217532 117 S 1 1 1 1 - 21¢21-4 NUT.FLEXLOC 10-32 47
116 1 1 1 1 - 852294-5 BACKUP TERMINAL 48 | C©
| oso-30] 22-18 | A 8095 & =052 | 19691611 115 Aﬂ T 1 = 852294-2 BACKUP.TERMINAL a5 ‘
T AL R 2124 114 s3]l 3] - 21899-7 WASHER, FLAT 44
| 113 N 1 RN §52294-3 BACKUP,TERMINAL 43 ‘
iz 47
181 111 41
180 110 1 1 1 1 - 852250-3 GUIDE.FRONT STRIF 40
| 17% 169 Z 2 2 2 - 23354-7 STUD.E-32 3% ‘
1758 1c8 1 1 1 1 - 952251-2 DRAG 38
[N 1| - [ 2172381 [DOCUMENTATION PKG 177 107 s s 22| - 2-27780-9 SPRING, COMP. LC—032C-8 | 37
| 176 106 2|z ]z2]¢e2]- 216213 MUT.FLEXLOC 8-32 38 ‘
] FEFEFE e 21026—-4 WASHER, STAR 175 105 1 RN 90594-1 GUIDE, REAR STRIP 35 |
- -1 11 -1= a0E47—1 COVER, MODIFIED 174 104 i 4 [ 4[4 ] - 1-71859-3 WASHER, FLAT #8 34
| 173 163 33 ‘
Thney 2 - - - - 21029-5 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 172 1 1 1 1 - 1-455888-5 SPACER. CRIMPER 162 1 1 1 1 1 - 905911 SHEAR. LEFT 32
2 2 2 2 - 21017-2 SCR., DRNWE 2 X .13 171 2 2 2 2 - 3-21000-5 SCR. SOC HD 19-32 ¥ .50 101 31
| 1 1 1 1 - 461264-5 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 170 1 1 1 1 - 454220-1 CAP, RAM 160 1 1 1 1 1 - 853951-1 SHEAR, RIGHT 30 ‘
- -1 | -1- 223071 [BUSHIMG. PIPE FITTING 163 1 11 = 6-456406-5 CRIMPER, WIRE 39 23
- 1 - - 285821 LUBRICATOR 168 1 11 1= 4-BB3453-4 CRIMPERINS F~ 98 2 [ 22127~ 2-21002-2 SCR., BUT.HD. 8-372%.50 28
| A - -1z -1- z23l1-2 NIFPLE 167 1 11 i = 238000-8 ELOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 37 1 T 1| - 2562511 FLATE. STRIP_GUIDE 27 ‘
- - 1 - - 28580-1 FILTER. MINATURE 166 1 1 1 1 — 1-455888-4 SPACER.CRIMPER 56 26
- - 1 - - 23731-2 TEE. FEMALE BRANCH 168 1 1 1 1 - 7-H1002-7 SCRLBUT. HDS/16 UNF-24 % .75 45 25
| 164 G4 24| g ‘
183 1 1 1 1 - 1-22183-7 PIN, CROOWE TVP 87 125 DA ¥ &3 43 23
162 1 11 = 2-22286-2 SPRING, EXT. LE-D31B-2 92 22
| 2 - - 1 - - 26108-1 BODY,0UICK CONMNECT 1581 1 1 1 1 - 1-21919-1 PIN.OOWEL .094 DK ¥ 375 o1 4 4 4 4 - 23030-2 SCR. SOCHD, 8- 324,38 LOK-WEL 21 ‘
i 1] 1 T - 168321 TIE,WIRE 160 1 11 = 852281-2 ROLLER 3d 20
159 1 1 1 1 - 354385-2 PNEUMATIC ASSY B89 1%
| 158 1 1 1 1 - B852287-1 PLATE, RETAINER &8 Z 2 2 z - 21026-3 WASHER. EXT LOCK #8 18 ‘
sl alz|2]- 4-21000-3 SHCS. 10-32 ¥ 2.00 157 1 11 = 8522661 LATCH, INSERT a7 1B 15 (15 15[ - 2-21082-1 SCR. BUT HD, 8-32 ¥ 38 [17
2 2 2 2 - 21024-5 WASHER. LOCK, #10 156 F] 2 2 2 — &R2G21-1 PIN. DOWEL MDD, 094 DIE ¥ 43 &6 16
| 155 1 i1 = 8522641 ARM, LATCH 85 15 ‘
| B8 [ 68 | B8 [ 68 | IN 77319-4 TUBING,NYLON 250 Dla 154 1 K = 1-71030-7 FiN. DOWEL 188 Dla ¥ 150 B4 14
& 2 | 2 [ 12 | - 232381 INSERT.COUPLING 153 53 7 T 1] 1| - 3549931 AR CvL 1 1/8 BOFE ¥ 5/8 S 13
g 152 [H 1z ‘
& % - — 1 - - 4557558 CUARD ASS™ 151 &1 1 1 1 1 - 5-21028-1 PIN, SPRING .1Z5 D& » .50 11
%EE - reF] - -1 - 679532—1 INSERT. GUARD 150 z |z lzlz]- JBO2BZ-3 CONNECTOR.MALE 1 /8NFTX.25 80 1 11 1] - 1-23470-7 SPRING, COMP, LG-035C—13 |10
ﬂgé 1 1 1 1 - 1-21018-8 NUT. HEY, 5/16—24 14% 79 1 1 1 1 - Qu777-1 GIB, HOUSING kil ‘
égén 148 3 3 2 3 - 980285-2 ELEOWMALE SWIVEL 1/B ¥ 251 78 1 1 1 1 - 318145-1 INSERTCR, POD 8
[ 147 77 1 R 22733-8 SCR.,BUT.HD.6— 32,38 7
FinE 145 76 N 907751 HOUSING. INSERT SLIDE 5 ‘
Ef?; 1 1 1 1 - 21007-8 [SCR,S0C.SET {1/4—20%.63) | 145 75 5
o254 1 1 1 1 - 459810-3 MOUNT.FEED BRACKET 144 1 1 1 1 - 8522471 SLIDE.STRIPPER 74 1 1 1 1 - 1338955-1 HOLDDOWHN, SPRING 4
E‘g 143 1 1 1 1 - 4-22279-9 SPRING. COMP., LC-0Z6B-9 73 3 3 3 3 - 2-22733-8 SCR.BUT HD 1/4-20 ¥ 62 3 ‘
Lag 142 72 1 11 1] - 314866-2 PLATE, BASE 2
ﬁéﬁ 141 5 5 5 i) - 1-21002-8 SCREUT HCD CP 6-32 ¥ 25 71 1 1 1 1 - 852221-1 HOUSING, APPLICATOR 1 A
;:@ 4| =3 | =2 | =1|um PAFT MO DESCRIPTION e —4 | =3| -2 | =1]usm PAFT HO DESCRIPTION e —4 | =3 | -2 | =1 |um PART ha DESCRIPTION T ‘
Eub OTv_FEQD PER ASSY GTY_FEGD PER ASSY OTY RLGD PER ASSY
zid r B s ‘
55;[ K. STAKEM N N
- TR i e AT
vai ; o 7. ELEN F—
5;%2 T gy T SN ER e | T it ‘
%253 il @a ;EE a: B ULTRA-POD APPLICATOR 250 STRAIGHT
L b |EcR-12-coB71S 52012 | cC | 5% fpme—— o S ~ i . ‘
P4 o e G L TR T e % 2 [
|_ Ea] 2 ; 5 5 4 3 [ |EUSTEIMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUGTION DRAWING J



em (&)
i g
< SE| TR
= E LB
> AR EHEE
w gy £1 18
; B
. z,2 A EYR
b b u 958 | |
= @ @w me sy s St mnM
=
A fo sad |2
o o 32t g ||
cdere e
ﬂo@e ®® @ Jte\ s ®E® gy} [ :
[=X:1¢] = 3.% .
> TR
|I\||m“|_.|hlnmw¢1]. 11111] AH. ,w M B
C 1l = 'E
O E= ﬂ__\\. 2 < .
T .\_ T __ m M_ s
W
o _/:aEM W_m "
ﬂ ,((J I "
& ® ®E)
L
L_H.“ “ i |
ﬂ\ — |
7 \_Q@ — 7
|| @rH
Ul e T
B i
ol |
o| _ n
o L° 4
; / HAD
e - : o
== =a | e
OO = 2= )
K _] J,
— InmnE fsim

158

=
T

OO ONNOC g

TLMIWAD00 A3N0HLNGD ¥ SI SNIMYEA SIHL

160
EAE]
o
:sis %
I
&
=




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1855530-3



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1855530-3

